PROBE GOLD INC.

PROBE GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA74290F1009

Overview

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
0.885 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.09% (0.01)

ISIN CA74290F 1009
Symbol PRB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 148 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.8861 USD
0.89 USD
0.841 USD
0.8755 USD
0.87471 USD
31,000
27,164.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA74290F1009&ID_NOTATION=9492821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99c6c99623d3340cf46a7570fc18afdaf3cacfddbd8ec737fe2d38be6288d007&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=225b02ca4ccb9f7b0&time=1722233872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d430a10db3b97089b3e95b88227732f40a7159ff63bc0809a2302852524d78ca&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ebdb2b7b912b9e52&time=1722233872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3e2dbee03ea90e6f2c83555ab3331dc026200072c66661caff119463ec4e98f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01b4b966a48406c4f&time=1722233872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c22eb4d95c71acba2b92bac30001b6fbe9bf5f6f6afbf5144cc47152c48107c6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80c6824a24a2185bd&time=1722233872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e81eb07184db5c47341a6ed83067c6400a30f948969537532ed0e5cf57c8417&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e158ee4cea62999a3&time=1722233872&tool=RSC

PROBE GOLD INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
0.885 USD

Difference (] 1.09% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA74290F 1009
Symbol PRB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 148 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.8861 USD
High 0.89 USD
Low 0.841 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.8755 USD
VWAP 0.87471 USD
Volume (pcs) 31,000
Trading volume 27,164.58
Number of trades 31
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.45% -27.46% -36.62%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.34 -0.51
Beta 0.60 0.17 0.45

Volatility 39.69  43.86 47.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PROBE GOLD INC.

0.909 USD (31,015
0.910 USD (59,098
1.023 USD (46,488
1.035 USD (29,281
1.230 USD (2024/04/05
0.832 USD (2024/07/10
1.280 USD (2023/08/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.832 USD (2024/07/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.82 EUR 0.00 1
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 1.23 CAD 0.11 166
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.795 EUR 0.00 5
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.795 EUR 0.00 2
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:59 0.885 USD 0.03 31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9492821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338184875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356541758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356541758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80209759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20034041

PROBE GOLD INC.

Issues 26
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PROBE GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PROBE GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	PROBE GOLD INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for PROBE GOLD INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



